Tender System Single Stage, Two Part Bid  

Part – A: Techno-Commercial & PQR 
Part – B: Price Bid 

1.4.  
Tender Type Open Tender-  Works contract for aluminum partition work related to 

SCR” at BHEL-SBD Bengaluru /  Works cont ract  

1.5.  
Est imated Value of Contract Rs.2,27,194 (Rupees two lakh Twenty Seven thousand One Hundred 

Ninety Four only.) Plus applicable GST 

1.6.  
Durat ion of Contract 02 M onth (from Framework Agreement /  Work Order placed/ Handover of 

site) 

1.7.  Qualifying Requirement As per NIT Terms &  Condit ions. 

1.8.  
Earnest  M oney Deposit to accompany 

Tender

[...]

(Glazing &   paneling  to be paid 

for separately) Anodnised aluminium (anodnised t ransparent   and dyed to required shade 

according to IS: 1868, minimum anodic coat ing of grade AC 15). Wastages will not  be measured 

and paid.

352.500 Kg 330.98 116670.450
INR  One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred & 

Seventy  and Paise Forty Five Only

1.02 ALUM INIUM  WORKS FOR DOORS, WINDOWS & VENTILATORS: Providing and fixing aluminium 

work for doors, windows &  vent ilators including providing and fixing hinges/  pivots, sliding 

system for doors &  windows and making provisions for fixing of fit t ings wherever required

[...]

Including the cost  of Door closers, door handles, tower 

bolts etc complete. Anodnised aluminium (anodnised t ransparent   and dyed to required shade 

according to IS: 1868, minimum anodic coat ing of grade AC 15). Wastages will not  be measured 

and paid.

46.350 Kg 405.61 18800.024
INR  Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred    and Paise 

Two Only

1.03 12 M M  THICK PARTICLE BOARD: Providing and fixing 12 mm thick prelaminated part icle board 

flat  pressed three layer or graded wood part icle board conforming to IS: 12823 Grade l Type ll, 

in panelling fixed in aluminum doors, windows shut ters and part it ion frames with C.P.

[...]

brass /  

stainless steel screws etc. complete as per architectural drawings and direct ions of engineerin- 

charge. Pre-laminated part icle board with decorat ive laminat ion on one side and balancing 

laminat ion on other side.

59.445 Sqm 736.09 43756.870
INR  Forty Three Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Six  

and Paise Eighty Seven Only

1.04 5M M  THICK PLAIN GLASS GLAZING: Providing and fixing glazing in aluminium door, window, 

vent ilator shut ters and part it ions etc. with EPDM  rubber /  neoprene gasket  etc. complete as per 

the architectural drawings and the direct ions of engineer-in-charge : With float  glass panes of 5 

mm thickness (weight  not  less than 12.50 kg/ sqm) M ake: M odi Float , Saint  Gobin, AGC.

47.445 Sqm 1011.01 47967.369
INR  Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty 

Seven  and Paise Thirty Seven Only

Total in Figures 227194.713 INR  Two Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred & 

Ninety Four  and Paise Seventy One Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.